

the color

May 16, 1957

AP - Lots 59,63, 81 & 82 West Commonwealth Drive

Mr. Charles H. Hanson 193 Allen Avenue

Dear Mr. Hanson:-

Building permits for construction of single family dwellings at the above named locations are issued herewith based on plans filed with application for permit. As you doubtless are aware, a revised Zoning Ordinance is to become effective on June 6, 1957. Your attention is therefore called to the need for having work under all those permits and any others previously issued substantially started before that date in order to have these permits remain in force and to avoid application of requirements of the new ordinance, which varies to a considerable extent from the existing one.

Before a permit can be issued for the proposed garage on Lot 59, for which permit application has been filed, it is necessary that the location be staked out on the ground for checking by this department.

Very truly yours,

Albert J. Sears Deputy Inspector of Buildings

AJS/G



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class

91300 01300	**
\$ E \$ 1.	
5 - 1 no-	

To the INSPECTION OF THE	Portland, Maine,	957 L. F. of 1965 or
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDI	NGS, portland, maine	and the second
in accordance with the Laws of the S	es for a permit to erect alter repair demonates of Maine, the Building Code and	l ish install the following building structure equipm Ioning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans o
Location Lot 19 West Comme	un and the following specifications:	of Portland, plans
Owner's name and address Cha	rles H Hanna 200	ithin Fire Limits? Dist. No e Telephone2-7848
Lessee's name and address	***************************************	Tolont 2 - 781.5
Contractor's name and add		Telephone Telephone
Architect	owner	Т-11
Proposed use of building	Specifications	Telephone No. of sheets 2
Last use		Plans 749 No. of sheets 2
Material		No. families
Other buildings No. stories	Style of roo	No. families
Festimated and a 600	***************************************	ofRoofing
Estimated cost \$		
	General Description of New	Fee \$ 4.00
To construct 1-con con-		
To construct 1-car garag	e 12' x 20t	
It is understood that this permit does not	* * * *	lus which is to be taken out separately by and in er
the name of the heating contractor DED	include installation of heating appara	lus which is to be tot
the name of the heating contractor. PER.	MIT TO BE ISSUED TO OWN	er store to be taken out scharalely by and in
_	Details of New Work	
Is any plumbing involved in this work?		
Height average grade to top of plate 8	Is any electrical	work involved in this work? ne
Size, front 121 depth 20!	Height average grad	work involved in this work? no
Material of foundation Concrete 31:	solid or filled lan	le to highest point of roof. 201 d?earth or rock?
Material of undersiant	Thickness, top 4" bot	tom goll-
Kind of and Dit chamble	Height	d?earth or rock?tom Cellar Thickness C Und Lab
Nic of 1001Pron-gaote Rise pe	er foot 6" x 12"Roof covering	Asphalt Class C Und Tal
Material	of chimness	
Framing lumber 171. 1 hand - 1	2 Ot titting	Kind of hard
Corner posts	h	OI managem management
Girders Size C.	Gift or ledger board?6"	yes Size Max. on centers
Studs (outside walls and assertion to	umns under girders Size	May
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitic	ons) 2x4-24" O. C. Bridging in every	floor and floor and floor
On and raiters: 1st floor	concrete , 2nd	floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
On centers: 1st floor	12×x , 2nd , 3	, roof 2 x 4
Waximum span: 1st door		oru roof 1211
If one story building with masonry walls,	thiol-nos- of a U.S.	rd, roof61
- Tarang	thickness of walls?	height?
No core many	If a Garage	
No. cars now accommodated on same lot		
No. cars now accommodated on same lot Will automobile repairing be done other th	an minor repairs to the state of the state o	commercial cars to be accommodated
Will automobile repairing be done other th	te lairs to cars habi ually st	ored in the proposed building? no
AFFROVED:	1	Miscellaneous
0.K-9/6/57-ags.	Will work require listantia	тысспацеоца
	Will there had a sturbu	ng of any tree on a public street?no
(9)	The Date and C	ity requirements pertaining thereto are
	***************************************	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
C14 100 10 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	Charles H Hanson	•
CS4 188 SG MAINE PRINTING CO.	\mathcal{O}	•
	by:	

NOTES 9/5/57-Mot state Day Cert. of Occupancy issued Final Inspn. Final Notif. Inspn. cloring-in Notif. closing-in Date of permit 45/3/61 .

8

Ē.



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

Portland, Maine, Sept. 18, 1957

01427

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications: The Universal Property of P
Location Lot 59 W. Commonwealth Drive of Building Dwelling No. Stories Back g " Charles H Hanson, 193 Allen Ave.
Location Lot 59 W. Commonwealth Drive of Building Buckers No. Stories Resisting Charles H Hanson, 193 Allen Ave. Name and address of owner of appliance Charles H Hanson, 193 Allen Ave. 1 Milliam Cohen 21 Codman Bt. Telephone 3-0817
Name and address of owner of appliance Charles in manson, 179 Installer's name and address M. William Cohon, 21 Codman Bt. Telephone 3-0817
The second of Water
General Description of Work To install Forced hot water heating system and oil burning equipment.
To install
IF HEATER, OR FOWER BOILER no
m - m.t
Location of appliance Basement Any burnable material in floor surface of beneath? Kind of fuel? oil If so, how protected? very log of gentlement to get a spiriture or easing top of furnace very 15"
If so, how protected?
Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace
From top of smoke pipe
Size of chimney flue
If gas fired, how vented?
IF OIL BURNER
Among can suntype I shalled by underwriters' laboratories?
Name and type of burner
Will operator be always in attendance?
Type of floor beneath burner concrete Size of vent pipe 1-275 gal. Location of oil storage hasement Number and capacity of tanks No.
Location of oil storage No. Make No. Low water shut off none
Low water shut offMakeMake
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame?yes. Flow many tanks enclosed? Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners
TO CONTING ADDITANCE
A homesto material in floor surface or beneath?
Location of appliance
If one fired how vented?
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
WISCDIMINATOR OF THE PROPERTY
Amount of fee enclosed? 2.00 (\$2.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in building at same time.)
PPROVED:
Will there be in charge of the above with a party
see that the State and Stay
observed? yes M.hilliam Cohen
M. HILLIAM OO to:
06.0.100
Signature of Installes by: M. Chu, Colum
Signature of Installer

NOTES 1 123 de ·, · in the this 1 - 1 1 5 1 7 * - ** mi-

AND DE COME DE

(RA) RESIDENCE ZONE - A



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure.... Third Class

Portland, Maine, May 15, 1957

To the	INSPECTOR	OF	BUILDINGS.	PORTLAND.	MATUR

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect alter repair demolish in equipment in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Ruilding Code and		
equipment in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and 2 land, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications.	metallitation follows	A transfer of the second
equipment in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine the Ruilding Code and	That one jointal	ny viillaing structure
land, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications	coning Ordinanc	e of the City of Port-
Tata con the survey submitted nervatin and the following specifications	r.	,

Location Lot 59, West Commonwealth Brive (46-44)	y specifications:
AVE	
Lessee's name and address	Telephone2-7848
Contractor's name and addressowner	Telephone
Architect	Telephone
Architect	Plans No. of sheets
Proposed use of building	
Last use	Ne families
Material No. stories HeatStyle of Other building on same lot	roof Roofing
Other building on same lot	
Δ	Fee \$9.00

General Description of New Work

To construct \mathbf{l}_{z}^{1} story frame dwelling house 26' x 32'

Permit Issued with Letter

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. **PEHMIT TO BE ISSUED TO** OWNER

Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work?yes.
The state of patrice strate is many to the state of the s
Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate 101
Height average grade to top of plate 101 Height average grade to highest point of roof 201
Size, front 32! depth 26! No start 11
Size, front32! depth26! at least to below gradial or filled land? solid earth or rock? earth Material of foundation
Material of foundation concrete Thickness, top 12" bettom 12" cellar yes
Tilli
*** AUUL KOOL AOVORING ANDDRITTE I DEC LI 1997 Late
Chimneys DPICKof linium +110 but a
71/10 A WHILE SHIELD AND 35 36 P1/10
or extensity walls?
Study (outside wans and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span curve of
20d 20d 20d 20d 20d 20d
310
15t 100r
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?
If a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same lot, to be accommodated number commercial cars to be accommodated
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?
porta banding! in

APPROVED:	/ V
***************************************	***************************************

Miscellaneous

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? no Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed? yes

Charles H Hanson

Signature of owner by:

INSPECTION COPY

NOTES Form Check Notice Staking Out Notice 5 Cert. of Occupancy issued 7 % 2000 17,1

The second section of

•

(COPY)



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION Lot 59 W. Commonwealth Drive

Issued to Charles H. Hanson

Date of Issue October 8, 1957

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built-altered THE STATE OF THE STATES AND THE PRINTERS, OF PART LICEOT, AT THE ABOVE IDEATION, BUILT-MACRAGE

THE STATES OF THE STATES AND T

Entire

1-family dwelling

Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Approved:

Inspector

Inspector of Buildings

Hay 16, 1957

AP - Lots 59,63, 81 & 62 West Commonwealth Drive

Mr. Charles H. Manson 193 Aller Avenue

Dear Mr. Henson:-

Building permits for construction of single family dwellings at Building permits for construction of single family dwellings at the above named locations are issued herewith based of plans filed with application for permit. As you doubtless are aware, a revised Zoning Ordinance is to become effective on June 6, 1957. Your attention is therefore called to the need for having work under all these permits and any others previously issued substantially started before that date in order to have these permits remain in force and to avoid application of requirements of the new ordinance, which varies to a considerable extent from the existing one. considerable extent 'rom the existing one.

Bufors a permit can be issued for the proposed garage on Let 59, ... for which permit application has been filed, it is necessary that the location be staked out on the ground for checking by this department.

Very truly yours,

Abert J. Sears Deputy Inspector of Buildings

RA) RESIDENCE ZONE - A

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT



Class of Building or Type of Struct . Third Class

Portland, Maine,

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE	
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE The undersigned hereby applies for a permi! to erect ter repair vici which install the pequipment in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Co le and Zoning Or land, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:	following building structure dinance of the City of Port-
Location 196 37, West Commonwealth 191145 [1-16. 1911]. Within Fire Limits?	Dist. No
Owner's name and address Charles H Hanson, 193 Allen Ave.	Telephone 2-7848
Lessee's name and address	Telephone
Contractor's name and addressowner	Telephone
Architect	No. of sheets
Proposed use of building	No. families
Last use	
Material	
Other building on same lot	
Estimated cost \$ 9,000	Fer \$9.00

General Description of New Work

To construct 12 story frame dwelling house 26' x 32'

Permit Issued with Letter

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO OWNER Details of New Work Is connot ion to be made to public sewer?yes...... If not, what is proposed for sewage? Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent? Form Size, front 32! depth 55! at least 4 respectively and or filled land? solid earth or rock? earth Material of foundation ____concrete _____ Thickness, top _ 12" ___ bottom 12" ___ cellar __ yes Material of underpinning concrete to sill Height Thickness Material of chimneys ... brickof lining ... tile Wind of heat ... hot water ... sil No. of chimneys1 Framing Lumber-Kind hemlock Dressed or full size? dressed Corne was Lx4 Sills 4x5 Size Girder 6 x 10 Columns under girders Lally Size 32 Max. on centers Kind and thickness of outside sheathing of exterior walls? Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. 1st floor 2x8 , 2nd 2x8 , 3rd , roof 2x8 Joists and rafters: On centers: 1st floor......, 2nd......, 3rd....., roof Maximum span: If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height? height? If a Garage No. cars now accommodated on same lot......, to be accommodated...... number commercial cars to be accommodated Miscellaneous APPROVED: Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? no...... Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

> observed? yes C_{harles} H Hanson

Signature of owner by:

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

INSF_CTION COPY

NOTES $\gamma(n) = \mathfrak{A}$ 2.0325; and the ů. **进一次的** ीज जीवस्थार १ ਸ਼ਰਵਿਤ ਹਨ ^ਹੈ ਤੋਂ ' medacki har i $P \cup \xi$ 115 William & woman to grand our है है हैं है अर्थ # 1: Feg. 10 (-- 100 and 1-3 . 1 And which would ? b -13: 15-244 F 3